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Average Maturity
Modified Duration
Yeild to Maturity

Expenses Ratio (Excluding Stax) :
Regular              Direct

*

*
*

* Computed on the invested amount of debt portfolio

2.52 years

2.06 years
8.32%

2.06 years

2.29% 1.74%2.29%
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DecDec
250.00
268.46

6.72%
5.50%

120.00

117.76
-3.43%

-3.88%

240.00

255.56
6.16%
4.88%
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